The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1995450
LP2992

See NS Package Number NLDBA006
Outline Drawing LDE06A
LP
29
92
www.national.com 2
Ordering Information
TABLE 1. Package Marking and Ordering Information
Output Voltage
(V)
Grade Order Information
Package
Marking
Supplied as:
5-Lead Small Outline Package (M5)
1.5 A LP2992AIM5X-1.5 LFBA 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
1.5 A LP2992AIM5-1.5 LFBA 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
1.5 STD LP2992IM5X-1.5 LFBB 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
1.5 STD LP2992IM5-1.5 LFBB 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
1.8 A LP2992AIM5X-1.8 LFCA 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
1.8 A LP2992AIM5-1.8 LFCA 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
1.8 STD LP2992IM5X-1.8 LFCB 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
1.8 STD LP2992IM5-1.8 LFCB 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
2.5 A LP2992AIM5X-2.5 LFDA 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
2.5 A LP2992AIM5-2.5 LFDA 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
2.5 STD LP2992IM5X-2.5 LFDB 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
2.5 STD LP2992IM5-2.5 LFDB 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
3.0 A LP2992AIM5X-3.0 LF8A 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
3.0 A LP2992AIM5-3.0 LF8A 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
3.0 STD LP2992IM5X-3.0 LF8B 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
3.0 STD LP2992IM5-3.0 LF8B 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
3.3 A LP2992AIM5X-3.3 LFEA 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
3.3 A LP2992AIM5-3.3 LFEA 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
3.3 STD LP2992IM5X-3.3 LFEB 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
3.3 STD LP2992IM5-3.3 LFEB 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
5.0 A LP2992AIM5X-5.0 LFFA 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
5.0 A LP2992AIM5-5.0 LFFA 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
5.0 STD LP2992IM5X-5.0 LFFB 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
5.0 STD LP2992IM5-5.0 LFFB 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
6-Lead LLP Package (LDE06A)
1.5 A LP2992AILDX-1.5 L011A 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
1.5 A LP2992AILD-1.5 L011A 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
1.5 STD LP2992ILDX-1.5 L011AB 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
1.5 STD LP2992ILD-1.5 L011AB 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
1.8 A LP2992AILDX-1.8 L012A 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
1.8 A LP2992AILD-1.8 L012A 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
1.8 STD LP2992ILDX-1.8 L012AB 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
1.8 STD LP2992ILD-1.8 L012AB 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
2.5 A LP2992AILDX-2.5 L013A 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
2.5 A LP2992AILD-2.5 L013A 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
2.5 STD LP2992ILDX-2.5 L013AB 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
2.5 STD LP2992ILD-2.5 L013AB 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
3.3 A LP2992AILDX-3.3 L014A 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
3.3 A LP2992AILD-3.3 L014A 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
3.3 STD LP2992ILDX-3.3 L014AB 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
3.3 STD LP2992ILD-3.3 L014AB 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
5.0 A LP2992AILDX-5.0 L015A 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
5.0 A LP2992AILD-5.0 L015A 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
5.0 STD LP2992ILDX-5.0 L015AB 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
5.0 STD LP2992ILD-5.0 L015AB 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LP
2992
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Note 1)